
Sierra Nevada BCAPL
Carson 8 Ball August 2024
Payout December 2024 `Aq `

Number of Teams 10             
Weeks of Play 18             

Weekly Green Fees 9               
Weekly Team Fee 30$           

Beginning Balance:
Carry over - Ending balance from last session -$          

Income:
Session Fees 500$         
Sanction Fees, Dual Sanctioned @$35 Collected
Green Fees           1,296$      
Weekly Fees 5,400$      
Weekly Fees short due to forfeit and non pay -$          

Total Income: 7,196$      

Expenses:
Admin Expenses
League Officer Fees 500$         
CSI/BCAPL/WBCA Sanction Fees Paid
Green Fees 1,296$      
League Supplies: Website, Printing, Fuel etc (absorbed in Officer fees) 0$             

Subtotal - Admin Expenses: 1,796$      
Prize Payout Expenses
Teams Payout - paid out by team wins 3,898$      
Top Team Payout - $450, $275, $175 900$         
BR & TR @ $3.00 Per 102$         
Top shooter, $50 per team 500$         
Overpay payback 0$             

Subtotal - Prize Payout Expenses: -$               5,400$      

Total Expenses: 7,196$      

(Over/Under) (0)$            



Sierra Nevada BCA Pool League

Carson City 8 Ball August2024

Payout December 2024

Team Name Wins Team win 
$

Top 
Shooter 

Each 
Team

Top 
Shooter 

$
BR/TR top team Totals

1 Unsupervised 12 $520 Casey $50 $15 $450 $1,035

2 Hokus Pokus 12 $520 Max $50 $15 $275 $860

3 Unknowns 11 $476 David $50 $9 $175 $710

4 Wrong English 10 $433 TJ $50 $18 $501

5 Nevada Capitals 9 $390 Josh $50 $30 $470

6 Dirty Dogs 9 $390 Kevin $50 $440

7 3 Dog Night 8 $346 Fred $50 $12 $408

8 Bobs Ball Busters 8 $346 Mike $50 $396

9 Ballstars 6 $260 Sal $50 $310

10 Ravens 5 $217 Tim $50 $3 $270

Totals $3,898 $500 $102 $900 $5,400




